www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
06272025
Modern Vanity Round
Bathroom, Bedroom, Dressing Room, Etc
ORDERING INFORMATION
WattageSize CCT FinishSeries
24 - 24W
30 - 30W
38 - 38W
24 - 24"
36 - 36"
48 - 48"
BN - Brushed Nickel
BK - Black
Wall Mounted
APPLICATIONS
Construction
Lumen Output
FEATURES
Finish
Electrical & Technical Optical
Installation/Mounting
- Die-formed Cold-Rolled Steel
- Powder Coated Paint
- Brushed Nickel
- Black
• 2'/24W: 1,700lm
• 3'/30W: 2,200lm
• 4'/38W: 3,000lm
- Input Voltage: 120V
- Input Frequency: 60Hz
- Projected L70 > 50,000 hrs
- PF: >0.9
- CRI: >90
- THD: <20%
- CCT Selectable: 2700K/ 3000K/
                            3500K/4000K/5000K
- Operating Temp.: -4°F~104°F
- Damp Location Rated
-  Acrylic Diffuser
- 150° Beam Angle
- Wall Mounted
Controls
- Triac Dimming
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
MVR
MVR
Warranty
- 5 Year Warranty
See warranty documentation
for more information.
C - 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
EXAMPLE: MVR-24-24-C-BN
Dimmer Compatibility List:
Leviton: 6633-P, 6631-L, 6681, 6613-P, IPI06-1LZ, VPE06, IPE04-1LZ, 6674, 6615-P,
            6672
Lutron: S-600, 153P, 6633-P, RRD-10ND, DVCL-153P, AY-600P, CTCL-153P, S-600P,
           TGCL-153P, S603PG, LGCL-153PL, LG-600P, MA-600, D-600P, D-600PH-DK
           MACL-153M, CTELV-303P, DV-600P, DV600P, SELV-300P, VTELV-600M-B,
           SCL-153P, DVELV-303P, NLV-600, RRD-6NA-WH, MAELV-600-WH,
           PD-6WCL-WH, DVLV-600P
Legrand: LS603PWV, RHCL453P, RH703P, ADPD703H
Compliance
- JA8 TITLE 24 Compliant
Modern Vanity Round
Wall Mounted
www.trulygreensolutions.com 29601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R
06272025
MVR-24-24-C-BN
MVR-36-30-C-BN
MVR-48-35-C-BN
24 24
36 30 2200
1700
3000
71
79
73
48 38
LUMEN OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
SKU
Size
 (in)
Wattage
 (W)
Efficacy
 (lm/W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
5.0"
3.62"
∅2.51"
1.02"
24.01"
5.0"
5.0"
5.0"
3.62"
3.62"
3.62"
47.99"
35.98"
22.18"
16.18"
10.23" 10.23"
22.18"
16.18"
Weight: 2.13 lb.
Weight: 2.57 lb.
Weight: 3.00 lb.